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General information about company

Scrip code

514177

Name of the company

RISHAB SPECIAL YARNS LIMITED

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

(IT)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I11)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares

held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VD)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=+
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
egyy

Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

16

1574970

1574970

44.23

1574970 1574970

44.23

(B)

Public

13765

1985730

1985730

55.77

1985730 1985730

55.77

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(CD)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

13781

3560700

3560700

3560700 3560700

100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Category . . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying | No. Of | Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of i convertible securities ( as a :
Outstanding | Warrants | convertible . held in
D shareholder . . percentage of diluted share A A .
(D) convertible | (Xi) securities and capital) (XT)= (VII)+(X) As sa Sa | dematerialized
securities No. Of Warrants "I/) f(ALBLC? % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 44.23 439360
Group
(B) Public 55.77 4700
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 444060
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. of | No: of Total Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
fucl)l'yo Partly | No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (I1X)
. paid- | shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of pald. P up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . g B Rights as a
equity | Depository | (VII) = [ per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares . 00
held shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
0 .
av) held (VI) V)+ aAf: ];)fcz Cle'ls; Clailss Total Voting
V) VD ¢ ) |emX feay rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | |, 922970 922970 |25.92 922970 922970 |25.92
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 4 652000 652000 | 18.31 652000 652000 |18.31
(specify)
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 16 1574970 1574970 | 44.23 1574970 1574970 | 44.23
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 16 1574970 1574970 | 44.23 1574970 1574970 | 44.23
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(D+H(A)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) . . 13736 1966730 1966730 | 55.23 1966730 1966730 | 55.23
holding nominal
share capital up to
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Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other 29 19000 19000 | 0.53 19000 19000 |0.53
(specify)
(S3u)b—Tota1 (B) 13765 1985730 1985730 | 55.77 1985730 1985730 | 55.77
Total Public
Shareholding 13765 1985730 1985730 | 55.77 1985730 1985730 [ 55.77
(B=(B)(1)+ | |
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 13781 3560700 3560700 | 100 3560700 3560700 | 100
A+B+C2)
)Total (A+B+C 13781 3560700 3560700 3560700 3560700 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledgeq of
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % assuming | shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . full conversion of convertible :
. No. Of | Outstanding . (XI1I) equity shares
Underlying . securities ( as a percentage of :
Sr. . Warrants | convertible . . held in
Outstanding . .. diluted share capital) (XI)= A A -
(Xi) securities and No. sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible ~ [ (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of
. Of Warrants (Xi) 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (a) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 25.92 439360
(d) 18.31 0
Sub-Total (A) 4.3 439360
(1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 44.23 439360
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 55.23 4700
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(e) 0.53 0

Sub-Total (B)
(3)

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

55.77 4700

55.77 4700

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 444060

Total (A+B+C

) 444060
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NATH MALL
HIRAWAT
(HUF)

AMITABH
HIRAWAT (
HUF) .

NATH MAL
HIRAWAT

SHASHANK
HIRAWAT

ASHWIN
HIRAWAT

AMITABH
HIRAWAT

ARTI
HIRAWAT

PAN (1)

AAAHNG6223]

AACHA6250N

AAJPH2037H

ABLPH9235L

ABOPH1356B

AADPHS5362D

AAJPH2038J)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13000

48000

305360

31900

41100

324800

54000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

13000

48000

305360

31900

41100

324800

54000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

1.35

8.58

0.9

1.15

9.12

1.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

13000

48000

305360

31900

41100

324800

54000

Class egty

Total

13000

48000

305360

31900

41100

324800

54000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.37

1.35
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37 1.35 8.58 0.9 1.15 9.12 1.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 13000 48000 305360 31900 41100 0 0

dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PADAM DEVI
HIRAWAT

AMITA
NAVALKHA

ADITI
HIRAWAT

CHANDRA MOHAN
KHANDELWAL

DUSHALI
KHANDELWAL

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AAJPH2041R

AATPM9560D

ACVPH9275M

ADRPKS5817H

ADRPKS5819K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000

10000

40000

47810

5000

922970

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2000

10000

40000

47810

5000

922970

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.28

1.12

1.34

0.14

25.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2000

10000

40000

47810

5000

922970

Class eg:y

Total

2000

10000

40000

47810

5000

922970

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

0.28

1.12

1.34

0.14

25.92

No. Of Shares
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Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.06 0.28 1.12 1.34 0.14 25.92
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0 0 0 0 0 439360

dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TREPECHY

TRADING PVT LTD

TREPECHY
TEXTILE LTD

SHASHWIN
TEXTILES LTD

SHAKATI VIJAY STEEL
TRANSFORMS PVT. LTD.

PAN (II)

AAACT2620A

AAAQOT2021K

AACCSI1806P

AACCSS5792A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90000

320200

2500

239300

652000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WM)+ (VD

90000

320200

2500

239300

652000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.53

8.99

0.07

6.72

18.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

90000

320200

2500

239300

652000

Class egty
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Total 90000 320200 2500 239300 652000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.53 8.99 0.07 6.72 18.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 53 8.99 0.07 6.72 18.31
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity

shares held in 0 0 0 0 0
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2
Category Foreign Individuals or NRI Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

26

29

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1400

17600

19000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WM)+ (VD

1400

17600

19000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.49

0.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1400

17600

19000
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Class egty

Total 1400 17600 19000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.04 0.49 0.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04 0.49 0.53

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 0 0 0
form (XIV)
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