General information about company	
Scrip code	514177
Name of the company	RISHAB SPECIAL YARNS LIMITED
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities				
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights heurities (IX		
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)		No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as	
	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	16	1574970			1574970	44.23	1574970		1574970	44.23	
(B)	Public	13765	1985730			1985730	55.77	1985730		1985730	55.77	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	13781	3560700			3560700		3560700		3560700	100	

		Table	e I - Sum	mary Stateme	nt holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	•	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				44.23					439360
(B)	Public				55.77					4700
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									444060

Т	able II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup		
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of	
	Sharenoiders (1)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group	•		1	•	
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	922970			922970	25.92	922970		922970	25.92	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	652000			652000	18.31	652000		652000	18.31	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		16	1574970			1574970	44.23	1574970		1574970	44.23	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		16	1574970			1574970	44.23	1574970		1574970	44.23	
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding 1	pattern of	f the Public sl	nareholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to	13736	1966730			1966730	55.23	1966730		1966730	55.23	

					· ·					
	Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(e)	Any Other (specify)	29	19000			19000	0.53	19000	19000	0.53
Sub-Total (B) (3)		13765	1985730			1985730	55.77	1985730	1985730	55.77
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		13765	1985730			1985730	55.77	1985730	1985730	55.77
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public shareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		13781	3560700			3560700	100	3560700	3560700	100
Total (A+B+C		13781	3560700			3560700		3560700	3560700	100

Tal	ble II - State	ment sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of the Promot	er a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
SI.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement show	ing shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Promoter	Grou	р	•	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				25.92					439360
(d)				18.31					0
Sub-Total (A) (1)				44.23					439360
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				44.23					439360
В	Table III - Stat	tement show	ving shareholding par	ttern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutions	S							
(a(i))				55.23					4700

(e)				0.53				0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				55.77				4700
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				55.77				4700
С	Table IV - Stat	ement show	ving shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non P	ublic s	harehold	er	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				444060
Total (A+B+C								444060

		Individu	als/Hindu un	divided Fami	lly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NATH MALL HIRAWAT (HUF)	AMITABH HIRAWAT (HUF) .	NATH MAL HIRAWAT	SHASHANK HIRAWAT	ASHWIN HIRAWAT	AMITABH HIRAWAT	ARTI HIRAWAT
PAN (II)	AAAHN6223J	AACHA6250N	ААЈРН2037Н	ABLPH9235L	ABOPH1356B	AADPH5362D	AAJPH2038J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13000	48000	305360	31900	41100	324800	54000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13000	48000	305360	31900	41100	324800	54000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	1.35	8.58	0.9	1.15	9.12	1.52
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	(X)	1	1	1	ı
Class eg:X	13000	48000	305360	31900	41100	324800	54000
Class eg:y							
Total	13000	48000	305360	31900	41100	324800	54000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.37	1.35	8.58	0.9	1.15	9.12	1.52

	İ		İ	İ		1]
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	1.35	8.58	0.9	1.15	9.12	1.52
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					<u> </u>	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13000	48000	305360	31900	41100	0	0

		Individu	als/Hindu und	livided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PADAM DEVI HIRAWAT	AMITA NAVALKHA	ADITI HIRAWAT	CHANDRA MOHAN KHANDELWAL	DUSHALI KHANDELWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAJPH2041R	AATPM9560D	ACVPH9275M	ADRPK5817H	ADRPK5819K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000	10000	40000	47810	5000	922970
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000	10000	40000	47810	5000	922970
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.28	1.12	1.34	0.14	25.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (I	X)			
Class eg:X	2000	10000	40000	47810	5000	922970
Class eg:y						
Total	2000	10000	40000	47810	5000	922970
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	0.28	1.12	1.34	0.14	25.92
No. Of Shares						

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.28	1.12	1.34	0.14	25.92
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII))			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	439360

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TREPECHY TRADING PVT LTD	TREPECHY TEXTILE LTD	SHASHWIN TEXTILES LTD	SHAKATI VIJAY STEEL TRANSFORMS PVT. LTD.	
PAN (II)	AAACT2620A	AAAOT2021K	AACCS1806P	AACCS5792A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	90000	320200	2500	239300	652000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	90000	320200	2500	239300	652000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.53	8.99	0.07	6.72	18.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	90000	320200	2500	239300	652000
Class eg:y					

90000	320200	2500	239300	652000
2.53	8.99	0.07	6.72	18.31
2.53	8.99	0.07	6.72	18.31
in shares (XII)				•
pledged or otherwise end	cumbered (XIII)			
	2.53 2.53 in shares (XII)	2.53 8.99	2.53 8.99 0.07 2.53 8.99 0.07 in shares (XII)	2.53 8.99 0.07 6.72 2.53 8.99 0.07 6.72 in shares (XII)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0 0	0
---	-----	---

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2		
Category	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back	
PAN (II)			Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	26	29	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1400	17600	19000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1400	17600	19000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.49	0.53	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1400	17600	19000	

Class eg:y				
Total	1400	17600	19000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.49	0.53	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.49	0.53	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	